Brilliance cable assembly for HDTV
2012-04-01 v1.0
Applications
·  Optical Fiber link with power supply for outside Broadcast Vehicles, Camera Control Units, Editing Suites, Studio
facilities, Production facilities, Video conferencing, Major entertainment venues and sports stadiums
General standards
·  ARIB (BTA S-1006B)
·   ANSI/SMPTE (304M-1998 and 311M-1998) and EBU (R100-1999) compatible
Ordering information
The Brilliance cable assemblies are defined regarding connector type, packaging way and length:
     Part Number: CA00XXX.00YZ  CA00XXX = Connectors terminated on both ends
Description 2 Connector 1
Relief &
CAP
Type
Gaiters Connector 2
Relief &
CAP Type Gaiters Cable Type
CA00270 3K.93C (FUW/GMF, PUW/GMP) ST.ST. E FUW GMF  PUW GMP  7804E
CA00272 3K.93C (FUW/GMF/PEV, PUW/GMP/PER) ST.ST. E FUW GMF
GMF.3K.
140.156
PEV PUW GMP
GMP.3K.
140.165
PER 7804E
CA00273 3K.93C (FMW/GMA/BFG, PEW/GMA/BRA) ST.ST.E FMW
GMA,
BFG
PEW
GMA,
BRA
7804E
CA00274 3K.93C (FMW/GMA/BFG, PEW/GMA/BRA) ST.ST.ENH FMW
GMA,
BFG
PEW
GMA,
BRA
7804ENH
CA00275 3K.93C (FUW/GMF, PUW/GMP) ST.ST.ENH FUW GMF  PUW GMP  7804ENH
CA00276 3K.93C (FMW/GMA/BFG, PUW/GMP) ST.ST. E FUW
GMA,
BFG
PUW GMP
7804E
CA00277 3K.93C (FUW/GMF/PEV, PUW/GMP/PER) ST.ST. ENH FUW GMF
GMF.3K.
140.156
PEV PUW GMP
GMP.3K.
140.165
PER 7804ENH
CA00278 3K.93C (FMW/GMA/BFG, PUW/GMP) ST.ST. ENH FMW
GMA,
BFG
PUW GMP
7804ENH
CA00280 3K.93C (FUW/GMF, PUW/GMP) ST.ST. ENH FUW GMF  PUW GMP  7804EPU
CA00281 3K.93C (FMW/GMA/BFG, PUW/GMP) ST.ST. EPU FMW
GMA,
BFG
PUW GMP
7804EPU
CA00283 3K.93C (FUW/GMF/PEV, PUW/GMP/PER) ST.ST. EPU FUW GMF
GMF.3K.
140.156
PEV PUW GMP
GMP.3K.